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MINI LIMISTAT MS...R 

 N External or internal resetting
 N Short response time
 N Protection IP54
 N Electrical connection on terminal screw
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Swiss based Trafag is a leading international supplier of high quality 
sensors and monitoring instruments for the measurement of pres-
sure and temperature. 

Applications
 N Railways
 N Machine tools
 N HVAC
 N Refrigeration
 N Process technology

Features
 N External or internal resetting
 N Short response time
 N Protection IP54
 N Electrical connection on terminal screw

Mini Limistat MS...R 630/632

Technical Data

Designation of 
application

Remote sensing thermostat with limiter Switching differential Not adjustable

Measuring range -30°C ... +40°C to +70°C ... +350°C Repeatability ± 0.5 % FS typ.

Output signal Floating change-over contact Approval / conformity EN60730-1/ EN60730-2-9: Typ 2.B.H

Su
bj

ec
t t

o 
ch

an
ge

67.32000

983

60
7.

5M16 x 1.5

67.32000

76.5

60

2x Ø 5.2

45
.72

2

2

21

983

60
7.

5M16 x 1.5
HEX17


